Project
Catalog Number
Type
PRS-EG
Straight Square
Steel Pole
SPECIFICATIONS									            			          OUTDOOR
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
PRS-EG
rev: 04232025
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG #	      Height    Width      Gauge        Bolt Circle
PRS-EG-10-4-11          10’           4”      11-Gauge             81/2”
PRS-EG-12-4-11          12’           4”      11-Gauge             81/2”
PRS-EG-15-4-11          15’           4”      11-Gauge             81/2”
PRS-EG-16-4-11          16’           4”      11-Gauge             81/2”
PRS-EG-18-4-11          18’           4”      11-Gauge             81/2”
PRS-EG-20-4-11          20’           4”      11-Gauge             81/2”
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
WH*	 - White
BK*	 - Black
GY*	 - Gray